FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R11 11 500 364 3.06 27.77 0.21 51
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R23 23 239 174 5.69 27.77 0.21 51
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R27 27 204 148 6.80 27.77 0.21 51
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R52 52 106 77 11.53 55.55 0.21 53
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R60 60 92 67 13.19 55.55 0.21 53
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R69 69 80 58 15.28 55.55 0.21 53
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R81 81 68 49 18.05 55.55 0.21 53
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R113 113 49 35 22.22 83.32 0.21 55
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R132 132 42 30 25 83.32 0.21 55
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R153 153 36 26 29.16 83.32 0.21 55
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R178 178 31 22 33.33 83.32 0.21 55
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R210 210 26 19 40.27 83.32 0.21 55
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R250 250 22 16 41.66 83.32 0.21 57
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R290 290 19 14 41.66 83.32 0.21 57
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R350 350 16 11 41.66 83.32 0.21 57
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R390 390 14 10 41.66 83.32 0.21 57
BDSG-24-30-12V-5500-R450 450 12 9 41.66 83.32 0.21 57
D
IM
E
N